
I.D.:	99032890

Pachet	materiale	retelistica	(IT)

Data
publicarii

19.06.24 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

8.817,36	RON	-	8.817,36	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	materiale	retelistica	format	din	:	Denumire	-	Cant	×	Pret	unitar	fara	TVA	=	Valoare
fara	TVA	01.	Aparat	de	sudat	fibră	optică	Signal	Fire	AI-9	/	powermetru	+	sursă	laser
încorporate	(cu	trusă	de	unelte	)	-	1	×	RON	5,685.00	=	RON	5,685.00	02.	Cutie	FTTH	4	cuple
SC	simplex	CSB15	-	18	×	RON	24.90	=	RON	448.20	03.	Tub	termocontractabil	(40mm,100
buc)	-	1	×	RON	24.90	=	RON	24.90	04.	Tub	termocontractabil	(60mm,100	buc)	-	1	×	RON
29.90	=	RON	29.90	05.	Şerveţele	Kim-Wipes	pentru	fibră	optică	-	1	×	RON	29.90	=	RON
29.90	06.	Soluţie	de	curăţare	fibre	optice	IPA,	puritate	99,8%	-	1	×	RON	49.99	=	RON	49.99
07.	Adaptor	cuplă	FO	duplex	LC	-	LC	singlemode	-	50	×	RON	5.59	=	RON	279.50	08.	Set	10	x
pigtail	optic	LC/UPC	singlemode	G-652D	9/125	0.9mm	1m	-	2	×	RON	49.99	=	RON	99.98	09.
Fibră	optică	4	fibre	cu	şufă	singlemode	FTTX	G.657A1	TAMBUR	1000m	-	1	×	RON	989.99	=
RON	989.99	10.	SFP	to	singlemode	-	20	×	RON	59.00	=	RON	1,180.00	TOTAL	=	RON	8,817.36


